
  

   

 
   

 
 

 

 
  

 
   

 

     

 

   

      

      

     

     

     

     

      

      

     

     

     

     

     

      

     

     

      

Industry Workshop Sign-In Sheet 

Subject: Request for Qualifications (RFQ) Industry Workshop 

Project Name: I-35 Northeast Expansion (NEX) South Project Meeting Location: Large Conference Room at the Bexar Metro Area Office 
San Antonio District 

Meeting Date & Time: Thursday, April 7, 2022, from 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM 

Please print legibly Contact Information 

Name Company E-mail Address DBE (Y/N) 

Amal Arrouba Elmallouki Acciona Infrastructure Canada Inc aarrouba@acciona.com N 

Andy Ajas Levy Company aajas@levycompany.com N 

Angel Karr LJA Engineering akarr@lja.com N 

Brett Haggerty Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC brett.haggerty@oneatlas.com N 

Brian Ficzeri Not provided Not provided 

Charley Mock Freese and Nichols charley.mock@freese.com N 

Christopher Tolar Freese and Nichols, Inc. christopher.tolar@freese.com N 

Cristina Salazar Ferrovial Construction US csalazar@ferrovial.us N 

David Casteel Williams Bros dcasteel@wbctx.com N 

Dhruva Lahon Kimley-Horn dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com N 

Edgar Acosta Webber LLC edgar.acosta@wwebber.com N 

Elco Chavez Webber echavez@wwebber.com N 

Fernan Quijano FERROVIAL AGROMAN US CORP fquijano@ferrovial.us N 

Franciele Bellaver Huitt-Zollars fbellaver@huitt-zollars.com N 

Garrett Hill JD Abrams ghill@jdabrams.com N 

John Nguyen Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. john.nguyen@bridgefarmer.com N 

Page 1 of 3 



  
 

      
 

   

      

     

     

     

 
   

   

     

     

      

     

     

     

     

      

       

     

     

     

      

      

     

Industry Workshop Sign-In Sheet 

Please print legibly Contact Information 

Name Company E-mail Address DBE (Y/N) 

John Rempe Balfour Beatty jrempe@balfourbeattyus.com N 

Jose Emilio Herrero Beneitez Ferrovial Construction U.S. j.e.herrero@ferrovial.com N 

Jose Felix Heredero Ambros North Tarrant Infrastructure LLC jfheredero@ferrovial.com N 

Khader Al-Eis 
Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering khader.al-eis@ice-eng.com N 

Kojo Mensah Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. Kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com N 

Larry Ehlers AECOM larry.ehlers@aecom.com N 

L. C. Tubb Mica Corporation lc.tubb@yahoo.com N 

Lee Taylor AGC ltaylor@agctx.org N 

Luis Muñoz Torrero Ferrovial Construction lmunoz@ferrovial.com N 

Mansoor Ahsan Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. ahsan@bridgefarmer.com N 

Manuel Correia Othon mcorreia@othon.com Y 

Mark Tomlinson Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. mark.tomlinson@bridgefarmer.com N 

Marvin Garcia Atlas Technical Consultant LLC marvin.garcia@oneatlas.com N 

Miller Ogello Bridgefarmer and Associates, Inc. miller.ogello@bridgefarmer.com N 

Nathan Poen The Lane Construction napoen@laneconstruct.com N 

Nyree Quintero TYLin nyree.quintero@tylin.com N 

Pablo Lopez Barro NTI plopez@ferrovial.us N 

Phuong Le Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. phuong.le@bridgefarmer.com N 

Praveen Muthu CONSOR Engineers, LLC pmuthu@consoreng.com N 
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Industry Workshop Sign-In Sheet 

Please print legibly Contact Information 

Name Company E-mail Address DBE (Y/N) 

Ryan Holloway Sundt rcholloway@sundt.com N 

Sameer Rode Ferrovial Construction US Corp srode@ferrovial.us N 

Sandeep Patil CONSOR Engineers, LLC spatil@consoreng.com N 

Sonia Podlegaeva Acciona spodlegaeva@acciona.com N 

Stella Vargas Ferrovial Construction US Corp. svargas@ferrovial.us N 

Tony Clark Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc tony.clark@bridgefarmer.com N 

Weng On Tam TCS wengontam@tam-cs.com Y 

Will Barresi Jacobs Will.Barresi@jacobs.com N 
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